Overall Division Winners

Division C —International Science and Engineering Fair (ISEF) Finalists
15t Place  Anika Alla — Caddo Magnet High School
2" Place  Sophie Chen — Caddo Magnet High School

39 Place  Arjun Desai — Caddo Magnet High School

Division B
1t Place  Anya Trutschl — Caddo Middle Magnet School
2" Place  Ella Claire Leckie — St. Joseph Catholic School

39 Place  Gideon Droddy — Providence Classical Academy

Division A
1t Place  Judson Pickering — Eden Gardens Magnet School
2"9Place  Luke Dean — South Highlands Elementary School

39 Place  Jackson Breyman — Curtis Elementary School



Sweepstakes Awards 2024

Division A
1 Eden Gardens
2 South Highlands

34 Kingston Elementary

Division B
It Providence Classical Academy
2nd St Joseph Catholic School
34 Caddo Middle Magnet

Division C
1t Caddo Magnet High School
2" Loyola College Prep
3 Glenbrook High School



Category
Animal Sciences
Earth & Environmental Science
Biomedical & Health Science
Robotics & Intelligent Machines
‘Plant Science v
Engineering Technology v
Biomedical & Health Science
Behavioral & Social Sciences
Mathmatical Sciences
Plant Science
Engineering Technology
Materials Science
Chemiétfy .
Biochemistry
Physics & Astronomy
Animal Sciences
Physics & Asfrohomy
Materials Science ‘
Enviromental Engineering ‘
téPhysics & Astronomy
Earth & Ehvirbnm_ental Science
fEnergy: Sustainable Materials and
}Chemistry
Biom»edical & Health Science

Energy: Sustainable Materials and

Earth & Environmental Science
Materials Science

Chemistry

Robotics & Intelligént Machines
Energy: Sustainable Materials and
Plant Science
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DIVISION A CATEGORY WINNERS

FName
!zabella

Abigail

Zoey
lackson
Natalie
Madeline
Caleah
Dylan

» Luke

Aiden‘
Andrew

~ John David

Lilly
Jase
Emma

Caroline

Preston
- i
Stacy
Avanee
Judson
Akanksha
Leonnas
Jonah R
Sohani
Gavin
Emerson
Liam
Amelia

Chrisette

'Lerchie
v Lockwqod
McConathy

LName
Allen
Andrillon
Bamburg
Breymanb »
Chand|e_r

Cox
Cummings
Davis

Dean
English
Graham
Hart e
Holder
Jackson
Jackson

» School
Word of God
Kingston Elementary

South Highlands Elementary

Curtis Elementary

Eden G;ﬁrdens M‘agnet

Eden Gardens Magnet

Claiborne Fundamental Magnet Sch
Eden Gardens Magnet

‘South Highlands Elementary

South Highlands Elementary
Word of God

South Highlands Elerhentary
North Webster Upper Elementary
Eden Gardens magnet

Judson Elementary

Eden Gardens Magnet

O'Brien
Pangatunga
Peddi
Pickering
Ranjith
Richardson

Kingston Elementary

Kingston Elgr_n_ehtary i

Eden Gardens Magnet

Claiborne Fundamental Magnet Sch
»SOil;lth Highland'é Elemehfary

Eden Gardens Magnet

South Highlands Elementary
Claiborne Fundamental Magnet Sch

Rothenberge Curtis Elementary

Shah
Simmons

» _Stewa rt

Viviano
Wall
Warren

South Highlands Elementary
South Highlands Elementary
South Highlands Elementary
Legacy Elemehtary -
Legacy Elemantary

Judson Elementary

2/28/2024

Project £
100
900
400

1900
1800
1200
403
200
11500
1802
1202
1401
703
300
1702
101
1703
11402
1300
1704
905

1100
709
402

1101
906
1403
714
1901
1102
1804




Category
‘Materials Science
Animal Sciences

Energy: Sustalnable Materials and D 2

Biomedical & Health Science
Microbiology

Plant Science

‘Phy5|cs & Astronomy
Engineering Technology '
Plant Science - ‘
Behavioral & Social Sciences
fEngineering 'Technology
Cellular & Molecular Biology

A1
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;Energy Sustainable Materials and D 3

Plant Science
Physics & Astronomy
Materrals Science

Energy Sustamable Materialsand D 1

Biomedical & Health Science
Physics & Astronomy
Engineering Technology
Biomedical &“Heallth Science
Embedded Systems
{Chemistry

Materials Science
Behavioral & Social Sciences
Behavioral & Social Sciences
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DIVISION B CATEGORY WINNERS
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Categc FName LName School

1 Joe Barrish :Provrdence Classical Academy

1 ' Sadie Blackwood Providence Classical Academy
'Jacques i Braud First Baptiét Church School
Daksh Chatrath Providence Classical Academy
Justin Copeland St. Joseph Catholic School
Aryan Dodla ~ Caddo Middle Magnet _
Gideon Droddy Providence Calssical Academy
Addie Hayes " Providence Classical Academy
Madisyn Honea Providence Classical Academy
Kylee lvey Providence Classical Academy
Caleb Jones Providence Cl'assicalkAcademy
VEHa Clarre ~ Leckie St. Joseph Catholic School
Kira Maida Providence Classical Academy

2 Ridley Marlar St. Joseph Catholic School

3 AZaria Miller ~ Youree Middle School

2 Linsey ~ Nguyen Youree Middle School

‘ ‘:I\.}iolly - Pipkin v 'St. Joseph Catholic School

2 Alexis ‘ Pringle St. Joseph Cétholic School
Mireille Red_r_no'nd St. Joseph Catholic School
Alister Roland Providence Classical Academy
Emily Scheffy First Baptlst Church School
Anya Trutschl Caddo Middle Magnet
Maggie ' Vanchiere St. John Berchmans Cathedral Sc
Will Walton First baptist Church School ‘
Evan Weiss '~ Caddo Middle Magnet
Jake Woodard  First Baptist Church School

. ...1103

2/28/2024

~ Project #

1401
101
1100
401
1601
1803
1702
1203
1808
201
1205
600

- 1809
1704
1406
1104
408
1706
1207
410
1000
714
1410
202
203




Category
Translational Medicine
Translational Medicine )
Behavioral & Social Sciences
Robotics & Intelligent Machines
Chemistfy
Enviromental Engineering
System Software
Biochemistry
Cellular & Molecular Biology
Cellular & Molecular Biology
Biomedical & Health Science
Engineering Technology
Energy: Sustainable Materials and Design
Chemistry
Chemistry
Cellular & Molecular Biology
Enviromental Engineerihg
Plant Science
Microbiology
Behavioral & Social Sciences
Enviromentaml Engineering
Biomedical Engineering
‘Plant Science
«Microbiology‘
Biomedical & Health Science

Animal Sciences )

Engineering Technology

Behavioral & Social Sciences

Embedded Systéms _
Computational Biology and Bioinformatics
Biomedical & Health Science

Plant Science

Computational Biolc')gy and Bioinformaﬁcé__ ‘

DIVISION C CATEGORY WINNERS

;Categof FName

3
1
2
1
2
3
1
3
1
2
3
2
1
3
1
3
1
3
3
3
2
3
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
2
2

Ravi
Anika
Garland
Lily
Julia
Bryce

Sophie

Cecgﬁa
Arjun

_ Derrick

Hannah

‘Grant
mNyan

Reese
Claire
Chloe
Venhela»
Aynslea
Lela Marga
Scarlett
Esha
Hudson .
Siva
Aashni
Max
Grace
Carter
Arisha
Maya
Anjali
B'rantley‘
Alexa;
Kevin _

Page 1

~ LName

bAh uja

Alla
Barrett
Bodily
Braud

‘ Chandler
_Chen

Crittell
Desai
Frierson
Fry
harrington
Hearn

‘Jacvobs

Kev_il

:Lillesb
Malireddy

Maus

Miller
O'Glee
Pingili
Roberts
Saikolappan
Shah

Shen

Shepherdv .

Spohr
Sultana
Trutschl
Veerareddy
Welch

Yuroéh”kioi

Zhao

School
Loyola College Prep
Caddo Magnet High
Loyola College Prep
Caddo Magnet High

Loyola College Prep

Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High
Airline High School
Glenbrook High School

Captain Shreve High School

Loyola College Prep
Caddo Magnet High
C.E. Byrd High School
Caddo magnef High

Glenbrook High School

Glenbrook High School
Glenbrook High school
Caddo Magnet High
C.E. Byrd High School
Caddo Magnet High
Céddo_‘Magnet High
Caddo magnet High
Loyola College Prep

Loyola College Prep

Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High

Southwood high School

Caddo Magnet High

Caddo Magnet High

Projec

1100

1302

1803

2/28/2024

2100
2101
200
1900
700
1300
2000
300
600
601
408
1200

701
702
602

1802
1602
202
1303
500

1603
404
101

1201
203

1000
801
406

1804
802




Overall Winners

Duision + Fhame - LName Calegory School ~ . Division Award -
A Judson Pickering Energy: Sustainable Materials and Design  Eden Gardens Magnet 1
A Luke Dean Mathmatical Sciences ) - South Highlands Elementary 2
A éjac_k’aaﬂ Breyman Robotics & Intelligent Machines ~ Curdis Elementary 3
Al Anya Trutschi  Embedded Systems Caddo Middie Magnet 1
B Elia Claire Leckie  Cellular & Molecular Biology ~ 5t.oseph Gathelic School 2
B Gideon  Droddy  Physics & Astrononty .. ... . Providence Calssical Academy 3
e Anika Alla Translational Medicine Caddo Magnet High 1
€ . Sophie  Chen  System Software . Caddo MagnetHigh 2
15 Ardun Desai  Celular & Molecular Biology - Caddo Magnet High 3
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