# **Overall Division Winners**

### Division C –International Science and Engineering Fair (ISEF) Finalists

1<sup>st</sup> Place Anika Alla – Caddo Magnet High School

2<sup>nd</sup> Place Sophie Chen – Caddo Magnet High School

3<sup>rd</sup> Place Arjun Desai – Caddo Magnet High School

#### Division B

1<sup>st</sup> Place Anya Trutschl – Caddo Middle Magnet School

2<sup>nd</sup> Place Ella Claire Leckie – St. Joseph Catholic School

3<sup>rd</sup> Place Gideon Droddy – Providence Classical Academy

#### Division A

1<sup>st</sup> Place Judson Pickering – Eden Gardens Magnet School

2<sup>nd</sup> Place Luke Dean – South Highlands Elementary School

3<sup>rd</sup> Place Jackson Breyman – Curtis Elementary School

# Sweepstakes Awards 2024

## Division A

1st Eden Gardens

2<sup>nd</sup> South Highlands

3<sup>rd</sup> Kingston Elementary

## Division B

1st Providence Classical Academy

2<sup>nd</sup> St. Joseph Catholic School

3<sup>rd</sup> Caddo Middle Magnet

#### Division C

1st Caddo Magnet High School

2<sup>nd</sup> Loyola College Prep

3rd Glenbrook High School

#### **DIVISION A CATEGORY WINNERS**

Category	Cate	gc FName	LName	School	Project #
Animal Sciences	1	Izabella	Allen	Word of God	100
Earth & Environmental Science	1	Abigail	Andrillon	Kingston Elementary	900
Biomedical & Health Science	1	Zoey	Bamburg	South Highlands Elementary	400
Robotics & Intelligent Machines	1	Jackson	Breyman	Curtis Elementary	1900
Plant Science	2	Natalie	Chandler	Eden Gardens Magnet	1800
Engineering Technology	1	Madeline	Cox	Eden Gardens Magnet	1200
Biomedical & Health Science	2	Caleah	Cummings	Claiborne Fundamental Magnet Sch	403
Behavioral & Social Sciences	1	Dylan	Davis	Eden Gardens Magnet	200
Mathmatical Sciences	1	Luke	Dean	South Highlands Elementary	1500
Plant Science	1	Aiden	English	South Highlands Elementary	1802
Engineering Technology	2	Andrew	Graham	Word of God	1202
Materials Science	3	John David	Hart	South Highlands Elementary	1401
Chemistry	1	Lilly	Holder	North Webster Upper Elementary	703
Biochemistry	1	Jase	Jackson	Eden Gardens magnet	300
Physics & Astronomy	2	Emma	Jackson	Judson Elementary	1702
Animal Sciences	2	Caroline	Lerchie	Eden Gardens Magnet	101
Physics & Astronomy	1	Preston	Lockwood	Kingston Elementary	1703
Materials Science	1	Miles	McConathy	Kingston Elementary	1402
Enviromental Engineering	1	Les	O'Brien	Eden Gardens Magnet	1300
Physics & Astronomy	3	Stacy	Pangatunga	Claiborne Fundamental Magnet Sch	1704
Earth & Environmental Science	2	Avanee	Peddi	South Highlands Elementary	905
Energy: Sustainable Materials and	1	Judson	Pickering	Eden Gardens Magnet	1100
Chemistry	2	Akanksha	Ranjith	South Highlands Elementary	709
Biomedical & Health Science	3	Leonnas	Richardson	Claiborne Fundamental Magnet Sch	402
Energy: Sustainable Materials and	3	Jonah	Rothenberge	Curtis Elementary	1101
Earth & Environmental Science	3	Sohani	Shah	South Highlands Elementary	906
Materials Science	2	Gavin	Simmons	South Highlands Elementary	1403
Chemistry	3	Emerson	Stewart	wart South Highlands Elementary	
Robotics & Intelligent Machines	ent Machines 2 Liam Viviano Legacy Elementary		Legacy Elementary	1901	
Energy: Sustainable Materials and	2	Amelia	Wall	Legacy Elemantary	1102
Plant Science	3	Chrisette	Warren	Judson Elementary	1804

Category	Catego	FName	LName	School	Project
Materials Science	1	Joe	Barrish <sup>*</sup>	Providence Classical Academy	1401
Animal Sciences	1	Sadie	Blackwood	Providence Classical Academy	101
Energy: Sustainable Materials and D	2	jacques	Braud	First Baptist Church School	1100
Biomedical & Health Science	1	Daksh	Chatrath	Providence Classical Academy	401
Microbiology	3 Justin		Copeland	St. Joseph Catholic School	1601
Plant Science	1	Aryan	Dodla	Caddo Middle Magnet	1803
Physics & Astronomy	1	1 Gideon Droddy Providence Calssica		Providence Calssical Academy	1702
Engineering Technology	2	Addie	Hayes	Providence Classical Academy	1203
Plant Science	3	Madisyn	Honea	Providence Classical Academy	1808
Behavioral & Social Sciences	3	Kylee	lvey	Providence Classical Academy	201
Engineering Technology	3	Caleb	Jones	Providence Classical Academy	1205
Cellular & Molecular Biology	1	Ella Claire	Leckie	St. Joseph Catholic School	600
Energy: Sustainable Materials and D	3	Kira	Maida	Providence Classical Academy	1103
Plant Science	2	Ridley	Marlar	St. Joseph Catholic School	1809
Physics & Astronomy	3	A'Zaria	Miller	Youree Middle School	1704
Materials Science	2	Linsey	Nguyen	Youree Middle School	1406
Energy: Sustainable Materials and D	1	Molly	Pipkin	St. Joseph Catholic School	1104
Biomedical & Health Science	2	Alexis	Pringle	St. Joseph Catholic School	408
Physics & Astronomy	2	Mireille	Redmond	St. Joseph Catholic School	1706
Engineering Technology	1	Alister	Roland	Providence Classical Academy	1207
Biomedical & Health Science	3	Emily	Scheffy	First Baptist Church School	410
Embedded Systems	1	Anya	Trutschl	Caddo Middle Magnet	1000
Chemistry	1	Maggie	Vanchiere	St. John Berchmans Cathedral Sc	714
Materials Science	3	Will	Walton	First baptist Church School	1410
Behavioral & Social Sciences	1	Evan	Weiss	Caddo Middle Magnet	202
Behavioral & Social Sciences	2	Jake	Woodard	First Baptist Church School	203

Category	Catego	FName	LName	School	Projec
Translational Medicine	3	Ravi	Ahuja	Loyola College Prep	2100
Translational Medicine	1	Anika	Alla	Caddo Magnet High	2101
Behavioral & Social Sciences	2	Garland	Barrett	Loyola College Prep	200
Robotics & Intelligent Machines	1	Lily	Bodily	Caddo Magnet High	1900
Chemistry	2	Julia	Braud	Loyola College Prep	700
Enviromental Engineering	3	Bryce	Chandler	Caddo Magnet High	1300
System Software	1	Sophie	Chen	Caddo Magnet High	2000
Biochemistry	3	Cecelia	Crittell	Caddo Magnet High	300
Cellular & Molecular Biology	1	Arjun	Desai	Caddo Magnet High	600
Cellular & Molecular Biology	2	Derrick	Frierson	Caddo Magnet High	601
Biomedical & Health Science	3	Hannah	Fry	Airline High School	408
Engineering Technology	2	Grant	harrington	Glenbrook High School	1200
Energy: Sustainable Materials and Design	1	Nyan	Hearn	Captain Shreve High School	1100
Chemistry	3	Reese	Jacobs	Loyola College Prep	701
Chemistry	1	Claire	Kevil	Caddo Magnet High	702
Cellular & Molecular Biology	3	Chloe	Liles	C.E. Byrd High School	602
Enviromental Engineering	1	Vennela	Malireddy	Caddo magnet High	1302
Plant Science	3	Aynslea	Maus	Glenbrook High School	1802
Microbiology	3	Lela Marga	Miller	Glenbrook High School	1602
Behavioral & Social Sciences	3	Scarlett	O'Glee	Glenbrook High School	202
Enviromental Engineering	2	Esha	Pingili	Caddo Magnet High	1303
Biomedical Engineering	3	Hudson .	Roberts	C.E. Byrd High School	500
Plant Science	1	Siva	Saikolappan	Caddo Magnet High	1803
Microbiology	2	Aashni	Shah	Caddo Magnet High	1603
Biomedical & Health Science	1	Max	Shen	Caddo magnet High	404
Animal Sciences	3	Grace	Shepherd	Loyola College Prep	101
Engineering Technology	1	Carter	Spohr	Loyola College Prep	1201
Behavioral & Social Sciences	1	Arisha	Sultana	Caddo Magnet High	203
Embedded Systems	1	Maya	Trutschl	Caddo Magnet High	1000
Computational Biology and Bioinformatics	1	Anjali	Veerareddy	Caddo Magnet High	801
Biomedical & Health Science	2	Brantley	Welch	Southwood high School	406
Plant Science	2	Alexa	Yurochko	Caddo Magnet High	1804
Computational Biology and Bioinformatics	2	Kevin	Zhao	Caddo Magnet High	802

# **Overall Winners**

Division 🛪	FName •	LName -	Category	+ School +	Division Award -
A	Judson	Pickering	Energy: Sustainable Materials and Design	Eden Gardens Magnet	1
Α	Luke	Dean	Mathmatical Sciences	South Highlands Elementary	2
A	Jackson	Breyman	Robotics & Intelligent Machines	Curtis Elementary	3
В	Anya	Trutschl	Embedded Systems	Caddo Middle Magnet	1
В	Ella Claire	Leckie	Cellular & Molecular Biology	St. Joseph Catholic School	2
В	Gideon	Droddy	Physics & Astronomy	Providence Calssical Academy	3
C	Anika	Alla	Translational Medicine	Caddo Magnet High	1
C	Sophie	Chen	System Software	Caddo Magnet High	2
C	Arjun	Desai	Cellular & Molecular Biology	Caddo Magnet High	3